
Saturday 9 August 2025 MIXED FOURSOMES RD 1 ( No Other Comp
On Saturday )

Preliminary competition results at 2:43 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 24
Members: 24

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 68)
GA, Red, Women (Par 68)

Printed on 9/08/2025 Member Magic Page 1

Team Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Caryl Baker Turley (22) / NIGEL Watler (13)Winner 50.0071.5 / 89 {+3}
Bill Crothers (9) / LYNETTE Potter (13)Runner-up 30.0074 / 85 {+6}

Team Comp Placings
Name BallsScore

1 Caryl Baker Turley (22) / NIGEL Watler (13) 71.5 / 89 {+3}
2 Bill Crothers (9) / LYNETTE Potter (13) 74 / 85 {+6}
3 Stephen Kelly (16) / CAROLE Kemp (31) 74.5 / 98 {+6} 2
4 STEPHEN Lloyd (26) / Stella Kelly (29) 75.5 / 103 {+7} 2
5 PETER Paterson (15) / Melanie Paterson (23) 78 / 97 {+10} 2
6 Robyn Whittaker (15) / Ian Brown (10) 78.5 / 91 {+10}
7 DEBI Mee (34) / Gary Thompson (22) 79 / 107 {+11}
8 RON Gann (18) / KAYE Vincent (29) 79.5 / 103 {+11}
9 Vicki Crewdson (40) / Ross Crewdson (22) 80 / 111 {+12}
10 GLENN McKay (12) / WENDY McKay (23) 80.5 / 98 {+12}
11 RAJ Maharaj (17) / JENNI Douch (39) 83 / 111 {+15}
12 IRENE De Weerdt (42) / JOHN Whitford (27) 85.5 / 120 {+17}

Nearest the PINS Trophies
NameAward Balls
Bill Crothers5th 1
Bill Crothers9th 1
Ross Crewdson18th 1
Caryl Baker TurleyLadies Long drive 1
PETER PatersonMens Long drive 1



Saturday 9 August 2025 MIXED FOURSOMES RD 1 ( No Other Comp
On Saturday )

Preliminary competition results at 2:43 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Team Scratch Placings
Name Score

1 Bill Crothers (9) / LYNETTE Potter (13) 85 {+17}
2 Caryl Baker Turley (22) / NIGEL Watler (13) 89 {+21}
3 Robyn Whittaker (15) / Ian Brown (10) 91 {+23}
4 PETER Paterson (15) / Melanie Paterson (23) 97 {+29}
5 Stephen Kelly (16) / CAROLE Kemp (31) 98 {+30}
6 GLENN McKay (12) / WENDY McKay (23) 98 {+30}
7 STEPHEN Lloyd (26) / Stella Kelly (29) 103 {+35}
8 RON Gann (18) / KAYE Vincent (29) 103 {+35}
9 DEBI Mee (34) / Gary Thompson (22) 107 {+39}
10 RAJ Maharaj (17) / JENNI Douch (39) 111 {+43}
11 Vicki Crewdson (40) / Ross Crewdson (22) 111 {+43}
12 IRENE De Weerdt (42) / JOHN Whitford (27) 120 {+52}


